
Women's Foil Individual
Asian Junior Fencinng Championships 2017

Terminal 21 Korat, Thailand
3 March 2017

Formula of the competition
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54 fencers

1 poules: round

54 fencers
8 poules (6 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
43 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 43 fencers

Direct elimination
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Women's Foil Individual
Asian Junior Fencinng Championships 2017

Terminal 21 Korat, Thailand
3 march 2017

List of fencers (all, structured order - 54 fencers)
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number flag name and first name country
176 CLARKE Freya AUS
264 HULL Violet AUS
332 SHIBA Rebekah AUS
340 SICARI Michela AUS

9999 CHEN Qingyuan CHN
9999 FU Yingying CHN
9999 HUANG Qianqian CHN

46 XIONG Xueying CHN
88 KEUNG Nok Kan Icy HKG

155 LAU Cheuk Yu HKG
49 LEE Areta HKG

259 WU Sophia HKG
9999 KAJAL Kajal IND

169 KAUR Simranjeet IND
9999 LAISHRAM Khusboorani IND
9999 WANGLEMBAM Thoibi Devi IND
9999 KEYHANI Mahsa IRI
9999 LATIFI Samin IRI
9999 MOKALAEI Negar IRI
9999 ZARE Fatemeh IRI

165 MAJALI Roaa JOR
76 AZUMA Sera JPN

6 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN
9 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN

71 TSUJI Sumire JPN
372 AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan KAZ

9999 PROVODNIKOVA Kristina KAZ
208 TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ

98 TUSSUPZHANOVA Dayana KAZ
9999 CHOI Minseo KOR
9999 JANG Anna KOR
9999 KWON Heesoo KOR
9999 LEE Hee Jin KOR
9999 HO Cheng Lam MAC
9999 LEONG Pou Lei MAC
9999 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI

32 BERTHIER Amita SIN
9999 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN

44 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan SIN
226 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SIN

9999 BUAKHONG Benjaphon THA
9999 DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA
9999 KENTIVIT Napatsakorn THA
9999 WORAVIJIT Natnicha THA
9999 LEE Yu Chieh TPE
9999 LEI Yu Ru TPE
9999 TANG Tzu Ching TPE

167 YANG Chin Man TPE
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Women's Foil Individual

List of fencers (all, structured order - 54 fencers)
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number flag name and first name country
207 ALBREIKI Noora UAE
203 ALHOSANI Latifa UAE
202 KHARRAM Shahad UAE

9999 NGHIEM Thi Mai VIE
9999 NGHIEM Thi Thao VIE
9999 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE
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Women's Foil Individual
Asian Junior Fencinng Championships 2017

Terminal 21 Korat, Thailand
3 March 2017

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  Blue
V/M ind. HS rank

NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE  1  V  4  V  V  1 0.500 3 21 4
KIKUCHI Komaki JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA  1  0  1  V  2  2 0.167 -15 11 6
TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ  V  2  V  V  V  1 0.667 4 23 3
KHARRAM Shahad UAE  1  2  1  1  1  1 0.000 -23 7 7
MOKALAEI Negar IRI  1  2  V  3  V  3 0.333 -4 19 5
CHOI Minseo KOR  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 2

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  Yellow
V/M ind. HS rank

CHEN Qingyuan CHN  2  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 9 23 2
MIYAWAKI Karin JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ALHOSANI Latifa UAE  1  0  3  4  3  2 0.000 -17 13 7
WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN  1  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 24 3
PROVODNIKOVA Kristina KAZ  2  2  V  4  V  3 0.333 -3 21 5
BUAKHONG Benjaphon THA  0  1  V  1  0  0 0.167 -21 7 6
CLARKE Freya AUS  V  0  V  1  V  V 0.667 5 21 4

Poule No 3    10:30    piste No  Green
V/M ind. HS rank

KENTIVIT Napatsakorn THA  0  1  1  V  0  1 0.167 -20 8 7
BERTHIER Amita SIN  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 19 27 1
KAUR Simranjeet IND  V  0  V  3  1  V 0.500 1 19 3
KWON Heesoo KOR  V  0  1  V  1  V 0.500 -4 17 4
ALBREIKI Noora UAE  3  1  V  4  3  4 0.167 -8 20 6
NGHIEM Thi Mai VIE  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 17 29 2
LEONG Pou Lei MAC  V  2  1  1  V  V 0.500 -5 19 5

Poule No 4    10:30    piste No  Red
V/M ind. HS rank

NGHIEM Thi Thao VIE  4  V  4  0  V  4 0.333 -2 22 5
WU Sophia HKG  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
ZARE Fatemeh IRI  1  0  4  1  4  0 0.000 -20 10 7
ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI  V  3  V  2  V  4 0.500 -1 24 4
YANG Chin Man TPE  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.667 13 26 3
WORAVIJIT Natnicha THA  3  1  V  2  0  0 0.167 -18 11 6
WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan SIN  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Women's Foil Individual

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    10:30    piste No  1
V/M ind. HS rank

HO Cheng Lam MAC  1  1  0  2  4  0 0.000 -22 8 7
XIONG Xueying CHN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
KEYHANI Mahsa IRI  V  0  2  V  0  3 0.333 -10 15 6
LAU Cheuk Yu HKG  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
KAJAL Kajal IND  V  1  4  1  V  0 0.333 -9 16 5
TANG Tzu Ching TPE  V  0  V  3  3  4 0.333 -4 20 4
WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SIN  V  1  V  4  V  V 0.667 8 25 3

Poule No 6    10:30    piste No  2
V/M ind. HS rank

LEE Areta HKG  V  V  3  4  V  V 0.667 7 27 3
HULL Violet AUS  4  V  2  3  V  V 0.500 2 24 4
LEE Yu Chieh TPE  2  1  2  0  V  3 0.167 -15 13 6
FU Yingying CHN  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 8 26 2
JANG Anna KOR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
LAISHRAM Khusboorani IND  3  2  3  1  2  1 0.000 -18 12 7
MAJALI Roaa JOR  1  4  V  V  1  V 0.500 -1 21 5

Poule No 7    10:30    piste No  3
V/M ind. HS rank

SHIBA Rebekah AUS  3  2  3  1  X 0.000 -11 9 5
LATIFI Samin IRI  V  4  2  0  X 0.250 -7 11 4
LEE Hee Jin KOR  V  V  V  2  X 0.750 4 17 2
LEI Yu Ru TPE  V  V  2  1  X 0.500 -2 13 3
TSUJI Sumire JPN  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 16 20 1
TUSSUPZHANOVA Dayana KAZ  A  A  A  A  A aband 6

Poule No 8    10:30    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

WANGLEMBAM Thoibi Devi IND  1  4  2  V  4 0.200 -8 16 5
KEUNG Nok Kan Icy HKG  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 12 24 1
SICARI Michela AUS  V  3  3  V  4 0.400 1 20 4
HUANG Qianqian CHN  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 7 21 3
AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan KAZ  4  1  0  0  0 0.000 -20 5 6
AZUMA Sera JPN  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 2

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Women's Foil Individual
Asian Junior Fencinng Championships 2017

Terminal 21 Korat, Thailand
3 March 2017

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 54 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 XIONG Xueying CHN 1.000 24 30 qualifier
2 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN 1.000 22 30 qualifier
3 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN 1.000 20 30 qualifier
4 JANG Anna KOR 1.000 17 30 qualifier
5 TSUJI Sumire JPN 1.000 16 20 qualifier
6 WU Sophia HKG 1.000 15 30 qualifier
7 BERTHIER Amita SIN 0.833 19 27 qualifier
8 NGHIEM Thi Mai VIE 0.833 17 29 qualifier
9 CHOI Minseo KOR 0.833 15 28 qualifier

10 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan SIN 0.833 13 29 qualifier
11 LAU Cheuk Yu HKG 0.833 13 28 qualifier
12 KEUNG Nok Kan Icy HKG 0.800 12 24 qualifier
13 AZUMA Sera JPN 0.800 8 22 qualifier
14 HUANG Qianqian CHN 0.800 7 21 qualifier
15 LEE Hee Jin KOR 0.750 4 17 qualifier
16 YANG Chin Man TPE 0.667 13 26 qualifier
17 CHEN Qingyuan CHN 0.667 9 23 qualifier
18 FU Yingying CHN 0.667 8 26 qualifier
19 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SIN 0.667 8 25 qualifier
20 LEE Areta HKG 0.667 7 27 qualifier
21 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN 0.667 5 24 qualifier
22 CLARKE Freya AUS 0.667 5 21 qualifier
23 TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ 0.667 4 23 qualifier
24 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE 0.500 3 21 qualifier
25 HULL Violet AUS 0.500 2 24 qualifier
26 KAUR Simranjeet IND 0.500 1 19 qualifier
27 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 0.500 -1 24 qualifier
28 MAJALI Roaa JOR 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
29 LEI Yu Ru TPE 0.500 -2 13 qualifier
30 KWON Heesoo KOR 0.500 -4 17 qualifier
31 LEONG Pou Lei MAC 0.500 -5 19 qualifier
32 SICARI Michela AUS 0.400 1 20 qualifier
33 NGHIEM Thi Thao VIE 0.333 -2 22 qualifier
34 PROVODNIKOVA Kristina KAZ 0.333 -3 21 qualifier
35 TANG Tzu Ching TPE 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
36 MOKALAEI Negar IRI 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
37 KAJAL Kajal IND 0.333 -9 16 qualifier
38 KEYHANI Mahsa IRI 0.333 -10 15 qualifier
39 LATIFI Samin IRI 0.250 -7 11 qualifier
40 WANGLEMBAM Thoibi Devi IND 0.200 -8 16 qualifier
41 ALBREIKI Noora UAE 0.167 -8 20 qualifier
42 LEE Yu Chieh TPE 0.167 -15 13 qualifier
43 DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA 0.167 -15 11 qualifier

44 WORAVIJIT Natnicha THA 0.167 -18 11 eliminated
45 KENTIVIT Napatsakorn THA 0.167 -20 8 eliminated
46 BUAKHONG Benjaphon THA 0.167 -21 7 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Women's Foil Individual

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 54 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
47 SHIBA Rebekah AUS 0.000 -11 9 eliminated
48 ALHOSANI Latifa UAE 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
49 LAISHRAM Khusboorani IND 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
50 ZARE Fatemeh IRI 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
51 AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan KAZ 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
52 HO Cheng Lam MAC 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
53 KHARRAM Shahad UAE 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
54 TUSSUPZHANOVA Dayana KAZ abandon abandonment

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Women's Foil Individual
Asian Junior Fencinng Championships 2017

Terminal 21 Korat, Thailand
3 March 2017
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1 XIONG Xueying CHN

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 NGHIEM Thi Thao VIE

32 SICARI Michela AUS    15/12

17 CHEN Qingyuan CHN

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 YANG Chin Man TPE

9 CHOI Minseo KOR

56 --------- ---

41 ALBREIKI Noora UAE

24 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE    15/5

25 HULL Violet AUS

40 WANGLEMBAM Thoibi Devi IND    15/9

57 --------- ---

8 NGHIEM Thi Mai VIE

5 TSUJI Sumire JPN

60 --------- ---

37 KAJAL Kajal IND

28 MAJALI Roaa JOR    15/11

21 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 KEUNG Nok Kan Icy HKG

13 AZUMA Sera JPN

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 LEE Areta HKG

29 LEI Yu Ru TPE

36 MOKALAEI Negar IRI    15/13

61 --------- ---

4 JANG Anna KOR

XIONG Xueying

Tableau of 32

SICARI Michela
   15/2

CHEN Qingyuan

YANG Chin Man
   15/2

CHOI Minseo

NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong
   15/9

HULL Violet

NGHIEM Thi Mai
   12/11

TSUJI Sumire

KAJAL Kajal
   15/1

WONG Maxine Jie Xin

KEUNG Nok Kan Icy
   15/11

AZUMA Sera

LEE Areta
   15/5

MOKALAEI Negar

JANG Anna
   15/3

XIONG Xueying

Tableau of 16

CHEN Qingyuan

   15/13

CHOI Minseo

HULL Violet

   15/5

TSUJI Sumire

WONG Maxine Jie Xin

   14/13

AZUMA Sera

JANG Anna

   15/8

CHEN Qingyuan

CHOI Minseo

TSUJI Sumire

AZUMA Sera



Women's Foil Individual
Asian Junior Fencinng Championships 2017

Terminal 21 Korat, Thailand
3 March 2017
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3 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 TANG Tzu Ching TPE

30 KWON Heesoo KOR    14/9

19 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SIN

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 HUANG Qianqian CHN

11 LAU Cheuk Yu HKG

54 --------- ---

43 DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA

22 CLARKE Freya AUS    15/3

27 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI

38 KEYHANI Mahsa IRI    15/1

59 --------- ---

6 WU Sophia HKG

7 BERTHIER Amita SIN

58 --------- ---

39 LATIFI Samin IRI

26 KAUR Simranjeet IND    15/9

23 TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ

42 LEE Yu Chieh TPE    15/7

55 --------- ---

10 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan SIN

15 LEE Hee Jin KOR

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 FU Yingying CHN

31 LEONG Pou Lei MAC

34 PROVODNIKOVA Kristina KAZ    15/5

63 --------- ---

2 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN

KIKUCHI Komaki

Tableau of 32

KWON Heesoo
   15/2

WONG Tatiana Yu Rong

HUANG Qianqian
   15/11

LAU Cheuk Yu

CLARKE Freya
   15/13

ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel

WU Sophia
   15/13

BERTHIER Amita

LATIFI Samin
   15/3

TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan

WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan
   15/6

LEE Hee Jin

FU Yingying
   15/12

PROVODNIKOVA Kristina

MIYAWAKI Karin
   15/7

KIKUCHI Komaki

Tableau of 16

HUANG Qianqian

   15/5

LAU Cheuk Yu

WU Sophia

   15/7

BERTHIER Amita

WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan

   15/11

LEE Hee Jin

MIYAWAKI Karin

   15/9

KIKUCHI Komaki

LAU Cheuk Yu

WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan

MIYAWAKI Karin



Women's Foil Individual
Asian Junior Fencinng Championships 2017
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1 CHEN Qingyuan CHN

Tableau of 8

8 CHOI Minseo KOR    15/10

5 TSUJI Sumire JPN

4 AZUMA Sera JPN    9/8

3 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN

6 LAU Cheuk Yu HKG    15/4

7 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan SIN

2 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN    15/11

CHEN Qingyuan

Semi-finals

AZUMA Sera
   15/13

KIKUCHI Komaki

MIYAWAKI Karin
   15/12

AZUMA Sera

Final

KIKUCHI Komaki

   15/5
AZUMA Sera



Women's Foil Individual
Asian Junior Fencinng Championships 2017

Terminal 21 Korat, Thailand
3 March 2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 54 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name nat.
1 AZUMA Sera JPN
2 KIKUCHI Komaki JPN
3 CHEN Qingyuan CHN
3 MIYAWAKI Karin JPN
5 TSUJI Sumire JPN
6 CHOI Minseo KOR
7 WONG Nicole Mae Hui Shan SIN
8 LAU Cheuk Yu HKG
9 XIONG Xueying CHN

10 JANG Anna KOR
11 WU Sophia HKG
12 BERTHIER Amita SIN
13 HUANG Qianqian CHN
14 LEE Hee Jin KOR
15 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN
16 HULL Violet AUS
17 NGHIEM Thi Mai VIE
18 KEUNG Nok Kan Icy HKG
19 YANG Chin Man TPE
20 FU Yingying CHN
21 WONG Tatiana Yu Rong SIN
22 LEE Areta HKG
23 CLARKE Freya AUS
24 TUSSUPBEKOVA Kulzhan KAZ
25 NGUYEN Thi Thu Phuong VIE
26 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI
27 KWON Heesoo KOR
28 SICARI Michela AUS
29 PROVODNIKOVA Kristina KAZ
30 MOKALAEI Negar IRI
31 KAJAL Kajal IND
32 LATIFI Samin IRI
33 KAUR Simranjeet IND
34 MAJALI Roaa JOR
35 LEI Yu Ru TPE
36 LEONG Pou Lei MAC
37 NGHIEM Thi Thao VIE
38 TANG Tzu Ching TPE
39 KEYHANI Mahsa IRI
40 WANGLEMBAM Thoibi Devi IND
41 ALBREIKI Noora UAE
42 LEE Yu Chieh TPE
43 DOUNGPATTRA Sasinpat THA

44 WORAVIJIT Natnicha THA
45 KENTIVIT Napatsakorn THA
46 BUAKHONG Benjaphon THA
47 SHIBA Rebekah AUS
48 ALHOSANI Latifa UAE
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Women's Foil Individual

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 54 fencers)
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rank flag name and first name nat.
49 LAISHRAM Khusboorani IND
50 ZARE Fatemeh IRI
51 AITZHANOVA Tangsholpan KAZ
52 HO Cheng Lam MAC
53 KHARRAM Shahad UAE
54 TUSSUPZHANOVA Dayana KAZ
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